
Morning Glory School & College
Savar Cantonment

Routine of First.Term Examination - 2024

[Candidates must take their seats in the examination hall 30 (thirry) minutes before the commencement of the

examination.]

All concerned are informed that the First Term Examination -2024 will be held as per the below
mentioned schedule. MGSC authorities can change this schedule for special needs.

Date Day
I II IV v x

0900-1100 0900-1100 0900-1130 0900-1130 0900-1200
23.05.2024 Thursday Ene. Lit Ene. Lit Ene. Lit BGS Bangla 1st paper

26.05.2024 Sunday Bangla Bangla Bangla Bangla Bangla 2nd paper

27.05.2024 Monday X X X X Enelish 1st paper

28.0s.2024 Tuesday E. Lane E. Lans E. Lang E. Lang English 2ndpaper
30.0s.2024 Thursday IME/HME Social Studies IME Ens. Lit H. Math/Sci
02.06.2024 Sunday Science Science Science Science Phv/Acc
03.06.2024 Monday X X x X IME/HME/CME
04.06.2024 Tuesday Art ICT ICT ICT X

05.06.2024 Wednesday X X X X Chem/FB
06.06.2024 'fhursday X Art Art Art ICT
09.06.2024 Sunday X IME/HME BGS IME Bio/BE
11.06.2024 Tuesday X x X x BGS/Aeri
12.06.2024 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics G. Math

Jobs Date
Answer Scripts Showing 03.07.2024

Result 09.07.2024

tg. o5- 2-4

President

Examination Committ ee-2024

& v.ot 2-#
Vice Piincipal I

MGSC


